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PROTEIN
100% WH EY

Protein Supplement

naturally and artificially flavored

100
CALORIES™
GOOD FOR YOU

AMERICA’S #1 PROTEIN SINCE 1993®

NET WT. 2 lb. (908g)

Vanilla Praline

BETTER RESULTS FROM THE INSIDE OUT™

DESIGNER WHEY MAKES COUNTING GOOD FOR YOU CALORIES SO 
EASY WHILE BOOSTING YOUR ENERGY, RECOVERY AND FAT 
BURNING FROM THE INSIDE OUT.* NO WONDER IT’S AMERICA’S #1 
PROTEIN SINCE 1993.®

CLINICALLY TESTED DESIGNER WHEY® IS RESEARCH PROVEN PROTEIN THAT WORKS, SO 
YOU CAN GET BETTER RESULTS FROM THE INSIDE OUT. THE FACTS ARE, WITH AN AMINO 
ACID PROFILE MOST IDENTICAL TO HUMAN MUSCLE, RAPIDLY DIGESTED DESIGNER WHEY 
SHOWS A BETTER INCREASE IN LEAN MUSCLE, BETTER FAT LOSS AND BETTER STRENGTH 
FOR A BETTER BODY.*

Like no other protein ever, DESIGNER WHEY packs a healthy one-two 
immunity punch for better results, better living and a better life.

Fact is, whey is the only edible protein that is research proven to boost the 
body’s most powerful anti-oxidant – glutathone.* 

Clinically tested, DESIGNER WHEY outperformed regular whey with...
• BETTER INCREASE IN LEAN MUSCLE*
• BETTER BODY FAT LOSS*
• BETTER STRENGTH* 

DESIGNER WHEY DOES YOUR BODY BETTER™BETTER PROTEIN*

BETTER STAMINA*
USE 1 SCOOP, SIP DURING EXERCISE INTERVALS

BETTER POWER *
USE 1 SCOOP 30 MINUTES BEFORE EXERCISE

BETTER RECOVERY*
USE 1 SCOOP WITHIN 15-20 MINUTES AFTER EXERCISE

BETTER HUNGER CONTROL*
USE 1 SCOOP WITHIN 35-45 MINUTES BEFORE MEALS

BETTER FAT BURNING WITH EXERCISE*
CONTAINING 4.5g OF FAT CELL METABOLIZING AMINO ACIDS – LEUCINE, 
ISO-LEUCINE AND VALINE* – PER SCOOP – DESIGNER WHEY DELIVERS 
RESEARCH PROVEN PROTEIN THAT WORKS.

FOR THE FULL INSIDE SCOOP VISIT DESIGNERWHEY.COM

French VanillaOrange Mango Pomegranate Fruit

GRAB AND GO – NEW PROTEIN•2GO PAKS BETTER RESULTS • BETTER LIVING • BETTER LIFE

*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. 
THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.

Amount per 100 g of protein
Branched Chain Amino Acids
Isoleucine
Leucine
Valine
Total BCAAs

Essential Amino Acids
Lysine
Threonine
Methionine
Phenylalanine
Tryptophan
Total Essential Amino Acids

7090 mg
11010 mg
6920 mg

25020 mg
 

9667 mg
8300 mg
3100 mg
2500 mg
2000 mg

50587 mg

Conditionally Essential Amino Acids
Arginine
Histidine

Non-Essential Amino Acids

Alanine
Aspartic Acid
Cysteine
Glutamic Acid
Glycine
Proline
Serine
Tyrosine

Total Conditionally Ess./Non-Ess. Amino Acids

2667 mg
1683 mg

 

5000 mg
9050 mg
2000 mg

17013 mg
1600 mg
3500 mg
3900 mg
3000 mg

49413 mg

DESIGNER WHEY’S AMINO ACID PROFILE

TASTE WINNER
5X GOLD MEDAL

QUICK QUICKER QUICKEST

Fill shaker bottle with 
3 oz water. Add 1 
scoop. Shake. Enjoy.  

Add 1 scoop to 3 oz 
of water. Blend. Add 
1-2 ice cubes. Blend.  

Add 1 scoop to 3 oz 
of water and mix 
with a spoon. Enjoy.  

QUICK TO FIX – RESEARCH PROVEN PROTEIN THAT WORKS™

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 Scoop (26g)
Servings per Container about 34

Amount Per Serving % DV* Amount Per Serving % DV*

Calories 100 
   Calories from Fat 20
Total Fat 2g 3%*
   Saturated Fat 1g 5%*
Cholesterol 60mg 20%*
Total Carbohydrate 3g 1%*
   Dietary Fiber 0g 0%*
   Sugars 2g †
Protein 18g 36%*
Thiamin (as Thiamin Mononitrate) 1.41mg 94%
Riboflavin 1.66mg 98%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine) 1.87mg 94%
Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin) 2.42mcg 40%
Pantothenic Acid (as Ca Pantothenate) 8.39mg 84%

Calcium (from Whey Calcium) 220mg 22%
Phosphorus (from Whey Calcium) 140mg 14%
Magnesium (as Mg Aspartate, Oxide) 110mg 28%
Zinc (as Zinc Aspartate) 5.30mg 35%
Sodium 70mg 3%
Potassium 110mg 3%

DESIGNER WHEY® Full Spectrum Whey Peptides™

   Delivery Proprietary Blend 24.69g  †   
   (Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Isolate,
   Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Concentrate, 
   L-Glutamine, Taurine, L-Leucine,
   L-Phenylalanine, Lactoperoxidase)

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
† Daily value not established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, LECITHIN, PRALINE EXTRACT, OLIGOFRUCTOSE, CELLULOSE GUM, SALT, ACESULFAME 
POTASSIUM, XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM ALGINATE, ANNATTO (FOR COLOR), SUCRALOSE, NATURAL VITAMIN E (AS MIXED TOCOPHEROLS), 
VANILLIN. CONTAINS MILK AND SOY PRODUCTS.

NOTICE: USE THIS PRODUCT AS A FOOD SUPPLEMENT ONLY.  DO NOT USE FOR WEIGHT REDUCTION.  

This product is packed by weight and not volume. Some settling may have occurred during transportation. 
Keep out of direct sunlight and store in a cool, dark place. A scoop is included in this container.

Manufactured for DESIGNER PROTEIN a division of NEXT Proteins, Inc., 
P.O. Box 2469, Carlsbad, CA 92018  •  visit DESIGNERWHEY.com
©2007 DESIGNER PROTEIN/NPI. All rights reserved. 110807. 070150
Trade Dress Trademark owned by NEXT Proteins, Inc.

OTHER THAN WHEY, DRIED CREAM EXTRACT, LACTOPEROXIDASE, AND WHEY MINERAL COMPLEX, THERE ARE NO OTHER ANIMAL 
SOURCED INGREDIENTS IN THIS PRODUCT.  

Made in USA. EU Plant #2120587.

VISIT DESIGNERWHEY.COM

YOURS
FREE!

Get creative and you could score. 
PRIZES GALORE! Go to our website 
and tell your own story of how you

use research proven DESIGNER WHEY. 
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NEXT Proteins, Inc.
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trim: 19.5625” x 5.75”

11.08.07

6 colors:
cyan

magenta
yellow
black

PMS 326
PMS 1225

326C 1225Ccmyk


