BETTER RESULTS FROM THE INSIDE OUT™

DESIGNER WHEY DOES YOUR BODY BETTER"

DESIGNER WHEY MAKES COUNTING GOOD FOR YOU CALORIES SO EASY WHILE BOOSTING YOUR ENERGY, RECOVERY AND FAT

BURNING FROM THE INSIDE OUT.* NO WONDER IT'S AMERICA'S #1

PROTEIN SINCE 1993.®

BETTER STAMINA

BETTER POWER*

BETTER RECOVERY

USE 1 SCOOP, SIP DURING EXERCISE INTERVALS

USE 1 SCOOP 30 MINUTES BEFORE EXERCISE

BETTER HUNGER CONTROL* USE 1 SCOOP WITHIN 35-45 MINUTES BEFORE MEALS

RESEARCH PROVEN PROTEIN THAT WORKS.

body's most powerful anti-oxidant - glutathone.*

BETTER INCREASE IN LEAN MUSCLE*

BETTER BODY FAT LOSS*

BETTER STRENGTH*

USE 1 SCOOP WITHIN 15-20 MINUTES AFTER EXERCISE

BETTER FAT BURNING WITH EXERCISE* CONTAINING 4.5g OF FAT CELL METABOLIZING AMINO ACIDS - LEUCINE,

ISO-LEUCINE AND VALINE* - PER SCOOP - DESIGNER WHEY DELIVERS

BETTER RESULTS • BETTER LIVING • BETTER LIFE

Like no other protein ever, **DESIGNER WHEY** packs a healthy one-two immunity punch for better results, better living and a better life.

Fact is, whey is the only edible protein that is research proven to boost the

FOR THE FULL INSIDE SCOOP VISIT DESIGNERWHEY.COM

Clinically tested, DESIGNER WHEY outperformed regular whey with...



5X GOLD MEDAL TASTE WINNER

BETTER PROTEIN

CLINICALLY TESTED DESIGNER WHEY® IS RESEARCH PROVEN PROTEIN THAT WORKS. SO YOU CAN GET BETTER RESULTS FROM THE INSIDE OUT. THE FACTS ARE, WITH AN AMINO acid profile most identical to human muscle. Rapidly digested designer whey SHOWS A BETTER INCREASE IN LEAN MUSCLE, BETTER FAT LOSS AND BETTER STRENGTH FOR A BETTER BODY.*

DESIGNER WHEY'S AMINO ACID PROFILE					
Amount per 100 g of protein		Conditionally Essential Amino Acids			
Branched Chain Amino Acids		Arginine	2667 mg		
Isoleucine	7090 mg	Histidine	1683 mg		
Leucine	11010 mg	Non-Essential Amino Acids			
Valine	6920 mg	Alanine	5000 mg		
Total BCAAs	25020 mg	Aspartic Acid	9050 mg		
Essential Amino Acids		Cysteine	2000 mg		
Lysine	9667 mg	Glutamic Acid	17013 mg		
Threonine	8300 mg	Glycine	1600 mg		
Methionine	3100 mg	Proline	3500 mg		
Phenylalanine	2500 mg	Serine	3900 mg		
Tryptophan	2000 mg	Tyrosine	3000 mg		
Total Essential Amino Acids	50587 mg	Total Conditionally Fee /Non-Fee Amino Acide	/0/13 mg		

GRAB AND GO - NEW PROTEIN • 2GO PAKS









Pomegranate Fruit

French Vanilla

*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE,

AMERICA'S #1 PROTEIN SINCE 1993®



18_q

100% WHEY

Protein Supplement

Vanilla Praline naturally and artificially flavored

Supplement Facts Serving Size 1 Scoop (26g)

Servings per Container about 34

nount Per Serving	% DV *	Amount Per Serving	% D		
ories 100		Calcium (from Whey Calcium) 220mg	229		
Calories from Fat 20		Phosphorus (from Whey Calcium) 140mg	149		
al Fat 2g	3%*	Magnesium (as Mg Aspartate, Oxide) 110mg	289		
Saturated Fat 1g	5%*	Zinc (as Zinc Aspartate) 5.30mg	35%		
olesterol 60mg	20%*	Sodium 70mg	39		
al Carbohydrate 3g	1%*	Potassium 110mg	39		
Dietary Fiber Og	0%*	DESIGNER WHEY® Full Spectrum Whey Peptides	м		
Sugars 2g		Delivery Proprietary Blend 24.69g	t		
tein 18g	36%*	(Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Iso	olate.		
amin (as Thiamin Mononitrate) 1.41mg	94%	Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Concentrate,	,		
oflavin 1.66mg	98%	L-Glutamine, Taurine, L-Leucine,			
amin B ₆ (as Pyridoxine) 1.87mg	94%	L-Phenylalanine, Lactoperoxidase)			
amin B ₁₂ (as Cyanocobalamin) 2.42mcg ntothenic Acid (as Ca Pantothenate) 8.39mg	40% 84%	* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 ca † Daily value not established.	lorie di		
RINGREDIENTS: NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL ELAVOR LECITHIN PRALINE EXTRACT OLIGOERUCTOSE CELLULOSE CHIM, SALT ACESULE					

POTASSIUM, XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM ALGINATE, ANNATTO (FOR COLOR), SUCRALOSE, NATURAL VITAMIN E (AS MIXED TOCOPHEROLS

OTHER THAN WHEY, DRIED CREAM EXTRACT, LACTOPEROXIDASE, AND WHEY MINERAL COMPLEX, THERE ARE NO OTHER ANIMAL SOURCED INGREDIENTS IN THIS PRODUCT.

NOTICE: USE THIS PRODUCT AS A FOOD SUPPLEMENT ONLY. DO NOT USE FOR WEIGHT REDUCTION.

OUICK TO FIX – RESEARCH PROVEN PROTEIN THAT WORKSTO







of water, Blend, Add 3 oz water, Add 1 of water and mix

Manufactured for DESIGNER PROTEIN a division of NEXT Proteins, Inc.,

P.O. Box 2469, Carlsbad, CA 92018 • visit DESIGNERWHEY.com

©2007 DESIGNER PROTEIN/NPI. All rights reserved. 110807. 070150

Trade Dress Trademark owned by NEXT Proteins, Inc.



1-2 ice cubes. Blend. scoop. Shake. Enjoy. with a spoon. Enjoy.

FREE! and tell your own story of how you use research proven DESIGNER WHEY. VISIT DESIGNERWHEY.COM



This product is packed by weight and not volume. Some settling may have occurred during transportation Keep out of direct sunlight and store in a cool, dark place. A scoop is included in this container.

NET WT. 2 lb. (908g)